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LAYOUT PLAN OF BHANWAR GARH TO NAHARGARH ROAD
PROPOSAL NO. FP/RJ/ROAD/40677/2019
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REQUIRED
S.NO. |KHASARA NO.| START CH. | ENDCH. [ [ AREA VILLAGE

1 67 13100 | 13570 470|425 |1997.8) o
2 45 13570 | 13890 320 |4.25 | 1360
3 117 13890 | 14300 410 |4.25 |1742.5
4 118 14300 | 14800 500 [4.25 |2125
5 119 14800 | 15020 220 |4.25 |935
6 120 15020 | 15620 600 |4.25 | 2550
7 32 15620 | 15860 240 |4.25 | 1020
8 41 15860 | 16160 300 |4.25 | 1275
9 40 16160 | 16560 400 [4.25 1700 | \aoaen
10 81 16560 | 17170 610 |4.25 |2592.5
11 80 17170 | 17680 510 |4.25 |2167.5

TOTAL- 13100 | 17680 4580 |(4.25 | 19465

FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD (L/S)
REQUIRED

S.NO. |KHASARA NO.| START CH. | END CH. DISTANCE |WIDTH (éléEl\,/Al) VILLAGE
1 100 13100 | 13880 780|425 3315 | o
2 115 13880 | 14310 430 |4.25 |1827.5
3 118 14310 | 14760 450 |4.25 |1912.5
4 113 14760 | 15020 260 |4.25 | 1105
5 112 15020 | 15620 600 |4.25 |2550
6 32 15620 | 15860 240 |4.25 | 1020
7 37 15860 | 16160 300 |4.25 |1275
8 38 16160 | 16560 400 |4.25 |1700 [NAHARGARH
9 83 16560 | 17170 610 |4.25 |2592.5
10 84 17170 | 17680 510 |4.25 |2167.5

TOTAL- 13100 | 17680 4580 [4.25 | 19465
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PROPOSED 16.0 M. WIDE ROAD

EXISTING 7.50 MTR. ROAD

BOTH SIDE 4.25 MTR. WIDDING
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